Platz NR
1 95
2 100
3 92
4 76
5 96
6 77
7 84
8 101
9 97
10 87
11 98
12 88
13 91
14 89
15 75
16 90
17 94
18 80
19 93
20 73
21 82
22 83
23 86
24 74
25 99
26 78
27 79
28 85
29 81
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Rangliste 2.Bundesliga
nach Serie: 4

Mannschaft

ISPA Dormagen

Kreuz As Bad Honnef
Skatfreunde Harburg
Einbecker Urbock
Skatteam.de West

SC Kaufungen Il

ESV Biichen

DSC Hdllenasse

Joker Oberhausen
Euroskat Winsen

Drei Lander Team

ISPA Hamburg IlI
EUROSKAT Team Ostfriesland
Musselbuben Oldenburg Il
V-Team Il
Schwarzenbeck

Die Tornados Il
Skatbuben Honnefeld IlI
Skatstube.de

Weddinger Luschen 87
Skaffreunde Herborn
Viktoria Wirgendorf
Spgm.Adendorf/Dahlenburg
Skatteam Berlin |l
Reizende Luner

SC 79 Osterode Il
Eichfeldbuben Krebeck
Edu's Jungs Geesthacht
SC Ruscheid

Ergebnis

26573
23690
23442
23335
22376
22330
22758
21243
23426
23206
23015
22720
22649
20768
22481
21843
21786
21485
21441
19547
21814
21700
21279
21126
20006
20543
20336
19134
18744

Punkte
22:2
20:4
18:6
18:6
18:6
18:6
16:8
16:8
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:10
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:12
12:12
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
10:14
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:16



